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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -

O'Connor Drive (STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330

Title
Dishes- B

Silver Plate, Copper, Brass And More - B
Teacups And Saucers- B

Decor - A
Decor - C
Decorative Pistols- B
Decorative Pistols - B

Lincoln And Jefferson Coins - A

Coins- A

Silver Bar And Coins - A
Silver Bar And Coins - A

Silver Coin - A

Silver Coin And Loonies- A

Silver Coin And Coins- A

Silver Coins And Coins- A
Semi-precious Stones And Coins - A

Coins- A

Devil FaceBills- A
Devil Face Bills- A
Devil Face Bills- A
Coins And Stamps - A
Money - A

International Money - A
International Money - A
International Money - A

Stamps And International Money - A
Stamps And International Currency - A

Canadian Money - A

Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 14 9:30pm ET

Lot

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362

Title

Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
Canadian Currency - A
International Coins- A

International Currency And Stamps- A

Currency And Stamps - A

Coins And Stamps - A
Stamps- A

Stamps And Currency - A
Stamps And Currency - A
Stamps And Currency - A
Currency And Stamps - A
Currency And Stamps - A

Glass Dishes- B
Lamps- C
Vases-C
Decor - C

Wade Figures And More -C
Watches And Toy Cars- C

Decor - C
Stuffed Animals- C
Lamp-C

Crystal And Cut Glass- C

Silver Plate- C
Silver Plate- C
Decor - C
Dishes- C

Horses And Art Glass - C



Lot

0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405

Title

Carving Sets- C
Knives- C

Knives- C

Art-C

Pitchers- C
Vases-C

Mickey Mouse And Decor -C
Royalty - C

Masks - C

925 Silver - C
ShellsAnd Cora - C
Myott China- C
Ships- B

Ships-B
Barometers - B
Statues B

Glass Sculpture And Nozzle - B
Binoculars And Decor - B
Ephemera, Book, Photos - B
Asian Decor _ B

Old Iron And Bell - B
Purses- B

Suitcase- B

Knives- B

Knives-B

Knives- B

Knives- B

Knives- B

Knives-B
AsianVase- B
Sailing Ship -B
Sailing Ships -B
Ships- B

Wood Ships - B
Wood Ships -B
Miniature Clocks -B
Miniature Clocks -B
Miniature Clocks - B
Miniature Clocks - B
Miniature Clocks -B
Miniature Clocks -B
Miniature Clocks - B
Miniature Clocks - B
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Lot

0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423

Title

Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery -B

Jewellery -B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Jewellery B-B

Jewellery - B
Cufflinks And Tie Tacks- B
Jewellery - B

Stanley Baker Tuxedo - B
Maple Lesafs Leather Jacket - B
Leather Jacket -B

Gap Leather Jacket - B
Vintage Disney Jacket - B
Chandelier - B

Metal CobblersLast - B

04/24/24 03:36:10



04/24/24 03:36:10

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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